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2024 Academic Calendar 
TAFE 

TAFE Semester 2024 
(Teaching Period 2401) 

Monday 1 January 2024 – Tuesday 31 December 2024  

Dates Duration  Notes 

Teaching Period  

52 weeks 

 

Continuous teaching, learning and assessment weeks.   Monday 1 January 2024 - Tuesday 31 December 2024 

Census Dates 
 

  

Wednesday, 10 January 2024 

Wednesday, 6 March 2024 

Wednesday, 10 April 2024 

Wednesday, 1 May 2024 

Wednesday, 3 July 2024 

Wednesday, 7 August 2024 

Wednesday, 4 September 2024 

Wednesday, 6 November 2024 

Wednesday, 4 December 2024 
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